THE DATASHEET OF
X40011S8I-A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN8111 Rev 0.00 Page 1 of 24
March 28, 2005
FN8111
Rev 0.00
March 28, 2005

FN8111 Rev 0.00 Page 24 of 24
March 28, 2005
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART MARK INFORMATION
VCC
Range VTRIP1 Range VTRIP2 Range Package
Operating Tem-
perature Range
Part Number
with RESET
Part Number
with RESET
2.9-5.5 4.6V±50mV 2.9V±50mV 8L SOIC 0oC - 70oC X40010S8-A X40011S8-A
-40oC - 85oC X40010S8I-A X40011S8I-A
8L TSSOP 0oC - 70oC X40010V8-A X40011V8-A
-40oC - 85oC X40010V8I-A X40011V8I-A
2.6-5.5 4.4V±50mV 2.6V±50mV 8L SOIC 0oC - 70oC X40010S8-B X40011S8-B
-40oC - 85oC X40010S8I-B X40011S8I-B
8L TSSOP 0oC - 70oC X40010V8-B X40011V8-B
-40oC - 85oC X40010V8I-B X40011V8I-B
1.7-3.6 2.9V±50mV 1.7V±50mV 8L SOIC 0oC - 70oC X40010S8-C X40011S8-C
-40oC - 85oC X40010S8I-C X40011S8I-C
8L TSSOP 0oC - 70oC X40010V8-C X40011V8-C
-40oC - 85oC X40010V8I-C X40011V8I-C
1.3-3.6 2.9V±50mV 1.3V±50mV 8L SOIC 0oC - 70oC X40014S8-A X40015S8-A
-40oC - 85oC X40014S8I-A X40015S8I-A
8L TSSOP 0oC - 70oC X40014V8-A X40015V8-A
-40oC - 85oC X40014V8I-A X40015V8I-A
1.3-3.6 2.6V±50mV 1.3V±50mV 8L SOIC 0oC - 70oC X40014S8-B X40015S8-B
-40oC - 85oC X40014S8I-B X40015S8I-B
8L TSSOP 0oC - 70oC X40014V8-B X40015V8-B
-40oC - 85oC X40014V8I-B X40015V8I-B
1.0-3.6 2.9V±50mV 1.0V±50mV 8L SOIC 0oC - 70oC X40014S8-C X40015S8-C
-40oC - 85oC X40014S8I-C X40015S8I-C
8L TSSOP 0oC - 70oC X40014V8-C X40015V8-C
-40oC - 85oC X40014V8I-C X40015V8I-C
8-Lead Package
X4001XX
YYWWXX
I – Industrial